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ANNEXURE-1

List of candidates recommended for the post of Technical Assistant (Civil)

NITMGH/ES/REC/N-F/VOL.V1/2023-24/146 DATED 21.04.2023

Advertisement no.:

| SLno. as per
| online form
' 9

10

13

14

15

17

18

20

21

22

23

27

33
| 34
| 36
37
39

43
44
45

29

Application ID.

NITM-2023-5646

NITM-2023-3071

NITM-2023-6701
NITM-2023-2567
NITM-2023-4119
NITM-2023-7775

' NITM-2023-1009

| NITM-2023-9951
NITM-2023-6002

NITM-2023-4900
NITM-2023-7355

NITM-2023-4778

NITM-2023-8390

NITM-2023-5931

NITM-2023-4705

| NITM-2023-7268

NITM-2023-8770
NITM-2023-4491
NITM-2023-9647
NITM-2023-3972
NITM-2023-7516

| NITM-2023-1052
NITM-2023-2541

NITM-2023-7285
NITM-2023-6813
NITM-2023-7866

| NITM-2023-8643

NITM-2023-1537
NITM-2023-4961

'_NILM-2023-47'85
| NITM-2023-6161
NITM-2023-1813

| NITM-2023-2916

(A7

| NAVEEN BADAVATH

' TENNYSON SHYLLA

MICHAEL E KURKALANG
| DASHISHA GAYANG

'ELIZABETH SUSNGI
GRACEFUL KHYLLAIT

Name & Details

PACIFY MARWEIN
SAMBOKLANG WAR

DAMANKI BIAM )
DALLINA KHARJANA

PIHIBARISA KURBAH
MAIN KUPAR KHARBUKI
KIENSON KSHIAR
RISUKKA NELLIE PYRBOT
MEBADASHISHA MARBANIANG

DAEIMI PHADONG

IAINEH DKHAR

WIBER DEVIES KHARUMNUID.
GARETH RAYNER CHALLAM
CHANBOKLANG SYNNAH
MONBHALANG MAWLONG
DONDOR JONES DKHAR
ARBANTEILANG LYNGDOH MAWPHLANG
RILANGKUPAR LYNGKHOI -
PATRIZIA LAW
ALLEEN DOLLY KHARLYNGDOH
DAVID KURBAH

KITBOKLANG MADUR
RISHAI RAPHAEL JARAIN

BANITY MARY MARWEIN

; LONGLANG DIENG MALNGIANG i
KATHLEEN ONIEL WARJRI

JANAIBOKLANG MARNGAR
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59
(810
61

-~

63
64
65
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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| FLENNYSTAR SYIEMIONG

| LASHANLANG RYNJAH

| AMERIOCA THANGKHIEW

ANNETTA BELL KURBAH
MAITPHANG SNAITANG
MEBALAMKI 8794767633 LANGSTANG
JUNISHANBOR JYRWA

SHIBAIT RYMBAI
PHIBAJANAI LYNGDOH

RITA MARY LYNGDOH MARSHILONG
' DUNAKIWAN [ LAPASAM | i
KITKUPAR KHYRIEM
RINALDO SNAITANG
PARIIAKA SYNREM

= — {

MYNTOILANG SYLLIANG

 MARIABIANG L MAWLIEH
JOSEKIELNEZER KHARKONGOR

BANRISUK KHARBIHKHIEW

- . q)
,\9'\,

THEJASEZO NAKHRO

HEAZIL MARLYNE HYNNIEWTA o
ALLJOY SUTING |
IBADONDORSHISHA LAITSTEP
| KYNMAWLANG KHONGLAH
AIHUNLANG A WANKHAR |
| RONNIE FERDINAND SUTING i
' BANRAPLANG MARBANIANG |
NEHEMIAH DKHAR
GALLANTSTAR BYRSAT

' MURAREE MEENA
'BITHU R MARAK

RISHANLANG LYNGDOH

67 | NITM-2023-7021

69 | NITM-2023-9050 |

70 | NITM-2023-1696 |

71 NITM-2023-6563

72 | NITM-2023-3243

73 NITM-2023-5187

74 NITM-2023-8929

77 | NITM-2023-7542

78 | NITM-2023-8380 |

79 | NITM-2023-9971 |

83 | NITM-2023-5458

84 | NITM-2023-8534

85 NITM-2023-6443

87 NITM-2023-6093

88 | NITM-2023-3338

89 NITM-2023-4213
90 | NITM-2023-6074

91 NITM-2023-7713

92 NITM-2023-6281

93 | NITM-2023-5885

97 | NITM-2023-5624

98 NITM-2023-4711

99 NITM-2023-1468

101 NITM-2023-3519

102 NITM-2023-2475

103 NITM-2023-9061

104 NITM-2023-3735

106 NITM-2023-6370

107 | NITM-2023-3447 |

108 | NITM-2023-8081

109 | NITM-2023-5522

110 | NITM-2023-4507

118 | NITM-2023-3063

119 NITM-2023-9944

120 NITM-2023-1012

121 NITM-2023-5183

123 NITM-2023-6659

124 NITM-2023-4313

125 NITM-2023-8566

126 | NITM-2023-3330

127 NITM-2023-2793

i

RISHAILANG DOHTDONG
| IARISHA KHARMIH
IBAJOPLIN SOHTUN

| DAISHISHA IAWPHNIAW |
| DIBYAJIT HAJONG

| RICHMOND NONGRUM
'LEBEL SHON JANA
WANBOR MYNSONG |
SIKAIBHA RYNGKHLEM

! MARK ARKIPYNKHRAW CAJEE
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77
78
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87
88

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
140
141
142
143
145
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. H.M.Kalita, Convener

NITM-2023-4734
NITM-2023-3880
NITM-2023-3155

| NITM-2023-7141
NITM-2023-9505

NITM-2023-2964
NITM-2023-8896

| NITM-2023-6826

'MELBOURNEKID SYIEMIONG

NITM-2023-7428
NITM-2023-1602
NITM-2023-7084
NITM-2023-3570

| NITM-2023-7424

NITM-2023-9295

y A\

Dr. P. Rangababu, Member

. BATDORLANG HADEM

| REWARD _S_Y_IEMLIEH_
' ERICK EDWIN LYNGDOH

MANBHAMI YMBON

MARCHALEN LAW
AIBOK KHASAIN SHABONG
KMENLANG KHARBULI MARAK
MEDARTON NONGRUM
LAWANHUN KHONGSHUN

BENNY KHYRIEMMUJ AT

ARANCHI G MOMIN
DONBOKLANG SOHKHIA

EIMIDAKA POHING

wa\g\{@h »

Dr. C. Marthong, Chairman
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